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10% service charge






ARMENIA
RED DRY

Osculatus a Deo Collection Reserve 2015
Halde

Tariri Karasum

Tariri Reserve

Tariri

Alluria the Beast

Zarm Grand Reserve

Hin Areni Grand
Reserve La Divine

Hin Areni Reserve

Voskeni Reserve

Karas Grand Reserve

Karas Sirah Reserve
Yacoubian-Hobbs Sarpina Reserve
Yacoubian-Hobbs Areni

Koor Areni Reserve

Koor Reserve

Moonq Nrneni Reserve

Moonq Areni Khndoghni
Nrneni Reserve

Moonq Nrneni

Moonq Areni Khndoghni Nrneni
Malahi Reserve

Van Ardi Milhagh Reserve

Van Ardi Haghtanak Reserve

Sentimental Karmrahyut

WHITE DRY

Tariri Karasum

Tariri

Osculatus a Deo Reserve
Yacoubian-Hobbs

Karas Chardonnay Reserve
Hin Areni Reserve

Koor Reserve

Tus Reserve

Moonq

225000
138000
128000
62000
27000
125000
91000
67000

28000
65000
60000
30000
53000
38000
48000
29000
47000
47000

20000
20000
31500
28000
20000
14500

80000
21000
42000
34000
28000
28000
27500
27000
18000



ARMENIA
ROSE DRY

Hin Areni Reserve
Moonq Areni
Moonqg Nrneni

Tariri

FRANCE
RED DRY

2021 Chateau Pavie Aromes de Pavie
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru

Chateau Leoville Barton AOC
Chateau Rouget Pomerol

Chateau La Garde Pessac-Léognan
E. Guigal Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Domaine Saint-Rémy H Pinot Noir

Chateau Grand Barrail
Lamarzelle Saint-Emilion

Gerard Bertrand Cigalus Rouge

WHITE DRY

Batard Montrachet
Grand Cru-Classe

Louis Jadot Chablis
Grand Cru Blanchot

Trimbach Cuvee Frederic
Emile Riesling

Trimbach Pinot Blanc
Alsace AOC

E. Guigal Chateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc
Gerard Bertrand Cigalus Blanc

Domaine Saint-Rémy Riesling
Grand Cru Schlossberg

Vignes de la Justice Chardonnay
Delhomme & Co 2023

Louis Jadot Chablis

ROSE DRY

Clos du Temple Languedoc Cabriéres

Henri Bourgeois Les Baronnes
Sancerre Rosé 2016

Guigal Tavel

52000
20000
20000
19500

175000

155000
106000
75000
63000
52500
46500

42000

395000

101000

79000

50000

73500
42000
39500

32500

35000

280000
32500

28000



ITALY
RED DRY

2009 Tenuta San Guido
Sassicaia Bolgheri

Tenuta Luce

Cabernet Sauvignon
La Foa DOC

Petrolo Galatrona

Donnafugata
Mille E Una Notte

Nipozzano Mormoreto IGT
Caparzo Brunello di Montalcino

Frescobaldi Perano
Cianti Classico Reserva

Planeta Santa
Cecilia Nero D’Avola

Argiolas Korem
Isola dei Nuraghi

Zonin Amarone della
Valpolicella DOCG

Querciabella Chianti Classico

Donnafugata Contesa dei
Venti Nero d’Avola

Altemura
Primitivo di Manduria

WHITE DRY

Gaja Gaia & Rey Chardonnay
La Foa Sauvignion Blanc DOC
Donnafugata Lighea

Argiolas Meri
Vermentino di Sardegna

Castello di Tassarolo
Alborina Gavi

1502 Cantine Leonardo da Vinci
Sauvignon Rubicone
Uve portate a Cesena

ROSE DRY

Castello di Tassarolo
Rosa Spinola Monferrato Chiaretto

Pfefferer Muscat Rosé

425000

160000
120000

115000
93000

92000
62000

50000

49000

46000

38000

34000
32500

31500

235000
52000
26500
25500

24500

21500

21500

21000



SPAIN
RED DRY

Marques De Caceres Gaudium
La Rioja Alta Gran Reserva
Matsu El Viejo

WHITE DRY

Attis Mar Albarifno
Matsu La Jefa

Mar de Frades Albarifio

ARGENTINA
WHITE DRY

Zuccardi Q Chardonnay

AUSTRIA
WHITE DRY

Domine Wachau Griiner
Veltliner Achleiten

USA
RED DRY

Opus One Napa Valley
Opus One 2019

NEW ZEALAND
RED DRY

Clos Henri Pinot Noir

WHITE DRY

Clos Henri Sauvignon Blanc

DESERT WINE
RED DRY
Bambakashat Placebo

Gonzalez-Byass Solera 1847 Cream N.V.
Gonzalez-Byass Nectar Pedro Ximenez N.V.

86000
85000
54500

91000
42500
27500

29500

38000

475000
390000

51000

40500

23000
19500
19500



DESERT WINE
WHITE DRY

Clos Haut-Peyraguey
Sauternes Premier Grand Cru Classé

Domine Wachau
Beerenauslese (375 ml.)

CHAMPAGNE

Louis Roederer
Cristal Rosé Brut

Dom Perignon
Luminous Vintage

Rare Millesime 2008
Dom Perignon Vintage
Drappier Grande Sendrée

Drappier Rosé de
Saignée Brut

Moét & Chandon Rosé
Impérial Brut

Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut

Corvezzo Organic Prosecco
Treviso Extra Dry

Corvezzo Organic & Vegan Prosecco
Rosé Extra Dry

SPARKLING WINES

Tariri
Vilarnau Grand Reserva Brut

Keush Origins Brut

110000

23500

450000

315000

285000
275000
150000
70500

95000

85000
15500

15500

48000
32000
25500
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